
Inter-Lakes School District 
School Bus Route #4 Afternoon 

 
Scheduled Time Stop # Action/Stop 

2:50 PM  Arrive at Inter-Lakes Middle/High School 
3:00 PM  Arrive at Inter-Lakes Elementary School 

   
3:20 PM 1 17 Lake St 
3:20 PM 2 11 Lake St  
3:21 PM 3 17 Lang St  
3:23 PM 4 35-B Lang St (Interlakes Day Care) 
3:24 PM 5 Main St @ Stevens Ave 
3:25 PM 6 143 Main St 
3:25 PM 7 Middleton Building Supply 
3:27 PM 8 Lower Ladd Hill @ Massachusetts Ave 
3:28 PM 9 Lower Ladd Hill @ Hillrise Ave 
3:33 PM 10 9 Livingston Rd 
3:35 PM 11 Livingston Rd @ Meadow Ln 
3:36 PM 12 68 Livingston Rd 
3:38 PM 13 125 Livingston Rd 
3:40 PM 14 223 Parade Rd (Rte 106) 
3:44 PM 15 27 Needle Eye Rd 
3:44 PM 16 41 Needle Eye Rd 
3:45 PM 17 82 Needle Eye Rd 
3:46 PM 18 103 Needle Eye Rd 
3:46 PM 19 109 Needle Eye Rd 
3:50 PM 20 Rte 3 @ Black Dog Way 
3:52 PM 21 Rte 3 @ Neal Shore Rd 
3:53 PM 22 Rte 3 @ East Bluff Village Rd 
3:54 PM 23 Rte 3 @ Northview DR. 
3:55 PM 24 Upper Mile Point & Upper Ladd 
3:55 PM 25 Upper Ladd Rd @ Sunset Hill Rd 
3:56 PM 26 Rte 3 @ Upper Terrace 

   
   
   

Last Updated Monday, December 12, 2022 
All routes are subject to change based on actual riders. All students are requested to be at their 
designated stops 5 minutes before scheduled bus arrival. Inclement weather may impact times. 


